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Wurf
Datum

Farbe (BSH = Kurzhaar, BLH =
Langhaar)

Cattery Züchter Kontakt

CH - PLZ 8...

11.04.202
4

11.04.202
4

11.04.202
4

11.04.202
4

11.04.202
4

BSH: blue
(1xm)

BLH: Seal
Point
(1xm)
BSH:
Black

Golden
Tabby
Point
(1xw)

BSH: Blue
Golden
Tabby
Point
(1xw)

BSH: Blue
Point
(2xm)

Magic-Gr
een-Eyes
www.magi

c-blue-
eyes.ch

Tamara
Jud

8492 Wila

079 263
47 38

[ eMail ]

CH - PLZ 9...

06.04.202
4

06.04.202
4

BSH: blue golden tabby
gestromt (2xw)

BSH: black golden tabby
gestromt (1xw)

True
Amazing

Cats
http://www.
trueamazin
gcats.eu/

Birgitta
Duschl

9410 Heiden

079 401
30 54

[ eMail ]
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